3945 LAS VEGAS BLVD §., LAS VEGAS, NV 89109
C 702.862.2695
& VEGASEVENTS@BROOKLYNBOWL.COM

EAT. DRINK. ROCK.
AND ROLL.



Brooklyn Bowl Las Vegas, boasts three levels spanning over 80,000 square feet as one of the largest
performance venues of its class in America. Located on The LINQ Promenade, walking distance from Caesars
Forum Conference Center, the concert venue and premiere bowling alley offers 32 lanes of bowling, six
on-site bars and rockin’ comfort food, including their iconic fried chicken as seen on Food Network’s “The
Best Thing | Ever Ate.” 2,500 guests can experience the roomy yet intimate general admission area, the
stage-adjacent luxury bowling lanes, or the top-level private lounge boxes. Brooklyn Bowl hosts highly

customizable private events of all sizes. From corporate events, private concerts, award ceremonies,
fundraisers, bar/bat mitzvahs, weddings, this venue is perfect for intimate gatherings, elegant black-tie
events, late-night parties or filming and photoshoots. From small parties to transformative corporate buyouts,

Brooklyn Bowl helps each client plan an unforgettable night.

LOCATION
L Bar
Landing Pad
The Block
Blue Ribbon Restaurant
GA Floor
Upper Floor
First Floor Lanes

Roxy Room

RECEPTION

100

45

900

100

600

300

160

70

Full Venue: 2,500

Capacities may vary based on event setup

SEATED

50

40

180

90

180

100

50

THEATER

400

50

400

35



