

3545 LAS VEGAS BLVD S., LAS VEGAS, NV 89109 € 702.862.2695 ⊠ VEGASEVENTS@BROOKLYNBOWL.COM





Brooklyn Bowl Las Vegas, boasts three levels spanning over 80,000 square feet as one of the largest performance venues of its class in America. Located on The LINQ Promenade, walking distance from Caesars Forum Conference Center, the concert venue and premiere bowling alley offers 32 lanes of bowling, six on-site bars and rockin' comfort food, including their iconic fried chicken as seen on Food Network's "The Best Thing I Ever Ate." 2,500 guests can experience the roomy yet intimate general admission area, the stage-adjacent luxury bowling lanes, or the top-level private lounge boxes. Brooklyn Bowl hosts highly customizable private events of all sizes. From corporate events, private concerts, award ceremonies, fundraisers, bar/bat mitzvahs, weddings, this venue is perfect for intimate gatherings, elegant black-tie events, late-night parties or filming and photoshoots. From small parties to transformative corporate buyouts, Brooklyn Bowl helps each client plan an unforgettable night.

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED	THEATER
L Bar	100	50	-
Landing Pad	45	40	-
The Block	900	180	400
Blue Ribbon Restaurant	100	90	50
GA Floor	600	180	400
Upper Floor	300	100	-
First Floor Lanes	160	-	-
Roxy Room	70	50	35
Full Venue: 2,500			

Capacities may vary based on event setup

